KoMCI 2000 st=X|7} 212

e

G = LI HAE THIAE
1924 1 0.0069 0.0069
1954 1 0.0069 0.0138
1956 1 0.0069 0.0207
1958 2 0.0138 0.0345
1959 7 0.0482 0.0827
1960 6 0.0413 0.1240
1961 5 0.0345 0.1585
1962 7 0.0482 0.2067
1963 8 0.0551 0.2619
1964 17 0.1172 0.3790
1965 14 0.0965 0.4755
1966 5 0.0345 0.5100
1967 13 0.0896 0.5995
1968 17 0.1172 0.7167
1969 18 0.1240 0.8407
1970 24 0.1654 1.0061
1971 31 0.2136 12198
1972 43 0.2963 1.5161
1973 37 0.2550 1.7711
1974 37 0.2550 2.0260
1975 58 0.3997 2.4257
1976 56 0.3859 2.8117
1977 48 0.3308 3.1424
1978 74 0.5100 3.6524
1979 58 0.3997 4.0521
1980 80 0.5513 4.6034
1981 133 0.9165 5.5200
1982 176 12129 6.7328
1983 184 12680 8.0008
1984 180 1.2404 9.2413
1985 235 16195 10.8607
1986 281 1.9365 12.7972
1987 320 2.2052 15.0024
1988 360 2.4809 17.4833
1989 442 3.0460 20.5293
1990 566 3.9005 24.4297
1991 586 4.0383 28.4681




KoMCI 2000

KoMCI 2000 st=Al7} elEst =22 2L

G = LI HAE THIAE
1992 715 4.9273 33.3954
1993 830 5.7198 39.1152
1994 982 6.7673 45.8824
1995 1,104 7.6080 53.4905
1996 1,374 9.4687 62.9591
1997 1,558 10.7367 73.6958
1998 1,906 13.1349 86.8307
1999 1,570 10.8194 97.6501
2000 335 2.3086 99.9587
2001 2 0.0138 99.9724
Azna 4 0.0276 100.0000
A 14,511 100.0000






